Le Domai/te—deLa Réserve

Water Lily Wellness Center

Spa Treatment Menu

Le Domaine de La Réserve Spa Menu v.1.0 04/2019
Tel : (+248) 4298 000 — Fax : (+248) 4232 166 — Email : resa@lareserve.sc



Spa Etiquette

Welcome to Water Lily Wellness Center. We wish you relaxing times.

Reservation

We recommend you schedule your spa treatments in advance
although walk-ins are welcome depending on availability. Our spa
team will gladly assist you in choosing the treatment of your choice.

Arrival

We recommend that you arrive 15 minutes prior to your
appointment in order to complete your health assessment. If you
wish to use the shower facility, please arrive half an hour prior to
your treatment.

Late arrival

Please note that should you arrive late for a treatment it will result
in a reduced treatment time and in some cases could result in
cancellation with full charge.

Preparation

Please shower prior to your treatment to enhance oil absorption
and the overall experience.

For men, please shave prior to facial treatments to ensure that
maximum results are achieved.

Health conditions

Please notify your therapist if you are pregnant or have any special
medical considerations or allergies so we may recommend an
alternative treatment.

Cancellation Policy

As a courtesy to other guests please give us 12 hours' notice if you
must cancel or reschedule your appointment otherwise the full price
of the treatment will be charged.

Valuables

We recommend that you leave all valuables in your villa before
coming to the spa. Please be advised that our Spa does not assume
any liability for any valuables left in the Spa.

Water Lily Spa is open from 10:00 — 18h00 from Monday to Saturday.
In-house guests may call the Reception to book their spa experience.
Outside guests may call +248 4298 000 and ask to be transferred to the Spa Reception.

Le Domaine de La Réserve Spa Menu v.1.0 04/2019
Tel : (+248) 4298 000 — Fax : (+248) 4232 166 — Email : resa@lareserve.sc



Treatment Menu

Relaxing Massage

Waxing

Nails

Spa Special Offer

Massage ‘Mood Of The Day’
40 Mins
60 Mins
90 Mins

Reflexology
30 Mins

Eyebrows
Lips
Underarm
Arm

Back
Bikini
Classic
Brazilian
Full

% Legs
Full Legs

Package
% legs + bikini classic + underarm

Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure
Supplement French

Supplement Gel Color

Solo

Book a 60 minutes massage and receive
a free reflexology session. Offer cannot

be separated.

Duo

Receive a 40 minutes relaxing massage
and end up the session with a tea

served on the spa terrace.

700 SCR
990 SCR
1300 SCR

150 SCR
150 SCR
270 SCR
350 SCR
500 SCR

300 SCR

450 SCR

650 SCR

350 SCR

500 SCR

1345 SCR

400 SCR

490 SCR

70 SCR

100 SCR

990 SCR

1400 SCR

Rates includes all taxes and service charge. Please book your treatment at the reception.

Le Domaine de La Réserve

Tel : (+248) 4298 000 — Fax : (+248) 4232 166 — Email : resa@lareserve.sc

Spa Menu v.1.0 04/2019



