

Water Lily Wellness Center Spa Treatment Menu







Le Domaine de La Réserve Tel : (+248) 4298 000 – Fax : (+248) 4232 166 – Email : resa@lareserve.sc

Spa Etiquette

Welcome to Water Lily Wellness Center. We wish you relaxing times.

Reservation

We recommend you schedule your spa treatments in advance although walk-ins are welcome depending on availability. Our spa team will gladly assist you in choosing the treatment of your choice.

Arrival

We recommend that you arrive 15 minutes prior to your appointment in order to complete your health assessment. If you wish to use the shower facility, please arrive half an hour prior to your treatment.

Late arrival

Please note that should you arrive late for a treatment it will result in a reduced treatment time and in some cases could result in cancellation with full charge.

Preparation

Please shower prior to your treatment to enhance oil absorption and the overall experience.

For men, please shave prior to facial treatments to ensure that maximum results are achieved.

Health conditions

Please notify your therapist if you are pregnant or have any special medical considerations or allergies so we may recommend an alternative treatment.

Cancellation Policy

As a courtesy to other guests please give us 12 hours' notice if you must cancel or reschedule your appointment otherwise the full price of the treatment will be charged.

Valuables

We recommend that you leave all valuables in your villa before coming to the spa. Please be advised that our Spa does not assume any liability for any valuables left in the Spa.

Water Lily Spa is open from 10:00 – 18h00 from Monday to Saturday. In-house guests may call the Reception to book their spa experience. Outside guests may call +248 4298 000 and ask to be transferred to the Spa Reception.

Le Domaine de La Réserve Spa Menu v.1.0 04/2019

Tel: (+248) 4298 000 – Fax: (+248) 4232 166 – Email: resa@lareserve.sc

Treatment Menu

Relaxing Massage	Massage 'Mood Of The Day' 40 Mins 60 Mins 90 Mins Reflexology 30 Mins	700 SCR 990 SCR 1300 SCR
Waxing	Eyebrows Lips Underarm Arm Back	150 SCR 150 SCR 270 SCR 350 SCR 500 SCR
	Bikini Classic Brazilian Full ½ Legs Full Legs Package ½ legs + bikini classic + underarm	300 SCR 450 SCR 650 SCR 350 SCR 500 SCR
Nails	Classic Manicure	400 SCR
	Classic Pedicure	490 SCR
	Supplement French	70 SCR
	Supplement Gel Color	100 SCR
Spa Special Offer	Solo	990 SCR
	Book a 60 minutes massage and receive a free reflexology session. Offer cannot be separated.	
	Receive a 40 minutes relaxing massage and end up the session with a tea served on the spa terrace.	1400 SCR

Rates includes all taxes and service charge. Please book your treatment at the reception.

Le Domaine de La Réserve Spa Menu v.1.0 04/2019